
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
21
83
75
5

33
37
00
26
19
70
4
8

92

Class
STO
STO
STO
STO
STO
AS
GT3
AS
AS
EP
SP
GT3
EP

Name
Mark Kirby
Matthew Miller
John Slinkard
Natha Waldbaum
Mike Tederman
Mark Beacom
Robert Herman
Kim McDonald
David Gird
Brett Whitney
Charles Guenther
Jeff McCormick
Ken Patterson

Memb #
337932
344613
341841
296015
216773
130519
354206
388380
310582
380037
195348
389673
58523

Hometown, ST
Leawood KS
Leawood KS
Omaha NE
Omaha NE
Omaha Ne
Omaha NE
Cairo NE
Grand Island NE
Wichita KS
Overland Pk KS
Polo MO
Overland Pk KS
Cedar Falls IA

Reg
KC
KC
NEB
NEB
KC
NEB
NEB
NEB
WIC
KC
KC
KAN
DMV

Make/Model
Dodge Viper
Dodge Viper
Honda S2000
Chevy Corvette
Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang
Mazda RX7
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Porsche 914-6
Ford T-bird
Datsun 510
Honda Prelude

Overall BestTm
1:37.028
1:39.338
1:41.361
1:42.272
1:44.628
1:45.478
1:47.195
1:49.073
1:53.940
1:54.178
1:54.639
1:55.997
2:04.894

In Session
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 2
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
Qualifying 1
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Chiefs of T&S: Gini Ragan & Candy Gerber

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Sanction #09-R-485-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Double Up Double Regional

4 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO STU EP AS ST SP GTA

Group 4 Qualifying Merge

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

Missouri Valley Race Group, KAW Valley Race Group and Ark Valley Race Group
Welcome you to the Double Up Regional!


