Missouri Valley Race Group, KAW Valley Race Group and Ark Valley Race Group Welcome you to the Double Up Regional!

Double Up Double Regional

4 GT1 GT2 GT3 STO STU EP AS ST SP GTA

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

Group 4 Qualifying Merge

Pos No. Class		Class	Name	Memb #	Hometown, ST	Reg	Make/Model	Overall BestTm In Session		
	1	21	STO	Mark Kirby	337932	Leawood KS	KC	Dodge Viper	1:37.028	Qualifying 2
	2	83	STO	Matthew Miller	344613	Leawood KS	KC	Dodge Viper	1:39.338	Qualifying 2
	3	75	STO	John Slinkard	341841	Omaha NE	NEB	Honda S2000	1:41.361	Qualifying 1
	4	5	STO	Natha Waldbaum	296015	Omaha NE	NEB	Chevy Corvette	1:42.272	Qualifying 2
	5	33	STO	Mike Tederman	216773	Omaha Ne	KC	Ford Mustang	1:44.628	Qualifying 2
	6	37	AS	Mark Beacom	130519	Omaha NE	NEB	Ford Mustang	1:45.478	Qualifying 2
	7	00	GT3	Robert Herman	354206	Cairo NE	NEB	Mazda RX7	1:47.195	Qualifying 2
	8	26	AS	Kim McDonald	388380	Grand Island NE	NEB	Chevy Camaro	1:49.073	Qualifying 2
	9	19	AS	David Gird	310582	Wichita KS	WIC	Chevy Camaro	1:53.940	Qualifying 1
	10	70	EP	Brett Whitney	380037	Overland Pk KS	KC	Porsche 914-6	1:54.178	Qualifying 2
	11	4	SP	Charles Guenther	195348	Polo MO	KC	Ford T-bird	1:54.639	Qualifying 1
	12	8	GT3	Jeff McCormick	389673	Overland Pk KS	KAN	Datsun 510	1:55.997	Qualifying 1
	13	92	EP	Ken Patterson	58523	Cedar Falls IA	DMV	Honda Prelude	2:04.894	Qualifying 1